
       (2008 to 2019)

466 

544 559 
532 

660 

528 

743 722 

1,028 

1,208 1,203 

110 
84 70 77 60 

97 118 114 
144 130 123 

-

200 

400 

600 

800 

1,000 

1,200 

1,400 

2008-2009 2009-2010 2010-2011 2011-2012 2012-2013 2013-2014 2014-2015 2015-2016 2016-2017 2017-2018 2018-2019

Dogs

Cats

ABC Record (Dogs & Cats) 


